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THE JUNGLE BOOK—Year 5 

The entire school became set designers 

last week! Each scout pack created 

colourful leaves for the year 5 Disney 

Musical's 'The Jungle Book' set. 

Year 5 had a fantastic Disney Musicals in Schools rehearsal on Tuesday. 

They practised on the stage and dressed in some of their costumes for 

the first time! The cast and technical crew can't wait to perform 'The 

Jungle Book' for the school and local community on the 8th and 9th of 

March at Stebon School and at the West End's Lyceum Theatre on the 

12th March!  

Spanish Club 

We enjoy our Spanish 

club which also   

includes cooking and 

tasting. We  have 

been busy making our 

version of the popular TAPAS! Next Tuesday it will 

be Art Attack—Manualidades  

STREET DANCE 

FILM MAKING 

BALL SKILLS 

GOOD FOOD 

+ 

GOOD FRIENDS 

= 

A GOOD TIME! 

10th Feb at Stebon Saturday School.  Be there or be square. 

9.30-2.30 

Exciting opportunity  
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STEBON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2017-18 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Monday 4th September & Tuesday 5th September 2017 

School Open: Weds 6th September – Friday 20th October 2017 

Half term: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2017 

School Open: Monday 30th October – Weds 20th December 2017  

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday 3rd November 2017 

Christmas Holiday: Thursday 21st Dec 2017 – Tuesday 2nd  January 2018 

School Open: Weds 3rd January– Friday 9th February 2018 

Half term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2018 

School Open: Monday 19th February – Thursday 29th March 2018 

Spring Holiday: Friday 30th March – Friday 13th April 2018 

School Open: Monday 16th April – Friday 25th May 2018 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 7th May 2018 

Half term: Monday 28th May 2018 – Friday 1st June 2018 

School Open: Monday 4th June – Tuesday 24th July 2018 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED)    Monday 23rd July & Tuesday 24th July 2018 

The School will be closed on Eid celebration days 

Eid-ul-Fitr: 15 June 2018 *(Confirmation will be given 10 days before) 


